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AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-

2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-

MSI

4096D3L3

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

AFOX RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-

8GD6H6-V2

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-

MSI

MSI

MSI

XFX

XFX

MSI

MSI

4096D3L5)

N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

RX 7900GRE 16GB GDDR6 256Bit (RX-
79GMBABFB) (Kutusuz)

Speedster MERC 310 RX 7900 XT 20GB
GDDR6 320Bit (RX-79TMERCU9)

RADEON RX 7900 XT GAMING TRIO 20G GDDR6
HDMI DP 320BIT

RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

Marka

Afox

Afox

Msi

Afox

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Xfx

Xfx

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

46,10 USD

52,50 USD

82,95 USD

236,25
usb

51,35 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

109,20
usb

829,50
usb

1.155,00
usb

1.541,40
usb

1.573,95
usb
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM
WHITE 16G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT
GDDR6X 256B

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X
GDDR6X

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

1.783,95
usb

1.783,95
usb

1.888,95
usb

1.888,95
usb

1.888,95
usb



